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Mike Kuo

From: cherry 
Sent: March25日2004年Thursday 11:10  PM
To: Mike Kuo; 'leon'
Subject: Re: HAICOM Electronics Corp., FCC ID:RU8HI401BT, AN04T3780

Importance: High

Report-F930015-HI
-401BT(RU8HI4...

User 
Manual-HI-401BT (RU8HI401...

Dear Mike,

Re-Send the Report & User Manual for your commented.

1. Report-F630015: Revised Page 4, 10, 15 for Question #1.
2. User Manual: Revised Page 1 for Question #4.
3. The Q2 & Q3 are not need to be revised,
    Due to the EUT only Bluetooth Slipper not included GPS Receiver,
    and the Bluetooth Slipper which is not connected to notebook.

Best Regards,

Cherry Wang
AUDIX CORPORATION TECHNICAL DIV. EMC DEPT.

This e-mail and the information it contains may be legally privileged
and/orCONFIDENTIAL. The unauthorised use, disclosure, distribution and/or
copying
of this e-mail,or any information it contains, is prohibited and could, in
certaincircumstances, constitute a criminal offence. If you are not an
intended
recipient please inform the senderby selecting the reply button to return
e-mail and/or telephone +886-2-26092133. E-mail may be susceptible to data
corruption, interceptionand unauthorised amendment,and we do not accept
liability for any such corruption, interception oramendment or

----- Original Message ----- 
From: "Mike Kuo" <MKUO@CCSEMC.com>
To: "'leon'" ; "Mike Kuo" <MKUO@CCSEMC.com>
Cc: "1Cherry Wang"
Sent: Thursday, March 25, 2004 10:54 AM
Subject: RE: HAICOM Electronics Corp., FCC ID:RU8HI401BT, AN04T3780

> Hi Leon :
>
> Q1 : O.K. I will wait for your revised report.
>
> Q2: If it is GPS portion will connect to Notebook, then Bluetooth portion
> does not need to file as PC peripheral device.  You may use FCC DoC for
GPS
> portion.
>
> Q3 : Label does not need to be revised based upon reply to Q2.
>
> Q4: I will wait for your revised user manual.
>
> Best Regards
>
> Mike Kuo
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>
> -----Original Message-----
> From: leon 
> Sent: Wednesday, March 24, 2004 7:26 AM
> To: Mike Kuo
> Cc: 1Cherry Wang
> Subject: Re: HAICOM Electronics Corp., FCC ID:RU8HI401BT, AN04T3780
>
>
>     Hi Mike: Our reply or comment is as below:
>      Q1: Yes,we'll correct it and provide to you.
>      Q2:Due to the designated device is Bluetooth Slipper which is not
>   connected to notebook,
>            the notebook side is GPS(had been processed DoC).So,there is
only
>   specify the designated
>            device how to use.By other words,they are separate.
>      Q3:If you could accept the explanation of Q2,we need not revise the
>   label?
>      Q4:Thanks for your advice,we'll state the information in the user
> manual
>   meanwhile notice to
>            the client.
>     We are looking forward to hear your comment on Q2,Q3,if you could
accept
>   it,we'll provide you
>     Q1 and Q2.Thank you
>
>      Have a nice day.
>
>     Leon Liu 3/24
>     Audix Corp EMC Dept.
>     
>     
>
>     ----- Original Message ----- 
>     From: "Mike Kuo" <MKUO@CCSEMC.com>
>     To: "'cherry'" 
>     Cc: 
>     Sent: Tuesday, March 23, 2004 6:40 AM
>     Subject: FW: HAICOM Electronics Corp., FCC ID:RU8HI401BT, AN04T3780
>
>
>
>
>     -----Original Message-----
>     From: CERTADM
>     Sent: Monday, March 22, 2004 2:38 PM
>     To: Mike Kuo
>     Subject: HAICOM Electronics Corp., FCC ID:RU8HI401BT, AN04T3780
>
>
>     Notice_content
>      ------------- 
>     Question #1: FCC Docket 01-278, 95-19 and FCC 03-149 has been
published
> in
>     Federal Register on Dec. 09, 2003 with effective date of Jan. 08,
2004.
>   All
>     applications submitted after Jan.08 shall comply with ANSI C63.4:2001
>     procedures.  In the test report, ANSI C63.4:1992 is used.  Please
> confirm
>     the tests were performed per ANSI C63.4:2001 and revised the test
report
>   to
>     indicate the test procedure used.
>
>     Question #2: As indicated from the user manual, EUT can be connected
to
>     notebook computer to run the setup program.  However, in the user
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> manual,
>   it
>     does not indicate how the EUT will be connected to the notebook
> computer.
>     Please explain.
>
>
>
>     Question #3: If EUT can be connected to notebook computer, then the
> device
>     is also considered as PC Peripheral device.  If PC Peripheral portion
is
>     applying FCC DoC procedures, please revise the FCC ID label format to
>     include FCC DoC labeling requirement.  If the device is going to be
>     certified as PC peripheral, then composite device shall be filed. ( as
> pc
>     peripheral and as Bluetooth spread spectrum device under one FCC ID
> number
>     ).
>
>     Question #4: Use manual does not contain information required to
address
>   RF
>     exposure compliance issue to the end user.  Please consider the
> following
>     statement to be included in the user manual :
>
>     "This device and its antenna(s) must not be co-located or operating in
>     conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.  "
>
>     Best Regards
>
>     Mike Kuo
>     The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can
> continue
>     on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
>     information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
>     application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please
> note
>     that partial responses increase processing time and should not be
>   submitted.
>     Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be
> directed
>   to
>     the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender.
>
>
>
>
>
>


